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Loc lansare
Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

GPS+03h

HADD NA
A5 02 2025

Bizgan Flaviu

r.inel

Senzor Data Ora

DA40845E
DA408430
DA408326
DA40833F
DA4083D4
DA408300
DA4082BC
DA4081DC
DA4081CE
DA4083FD
DA4082A2
DA4082AC
DA408371E
DA4082FB
DA4082E6
DA4081B2
DA40822E
DA408219
DA408331

DA4083472
DA4083D2
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Concurs 1
Distanta 5
Cod columbofil: 05111 754006
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 12.07.23 16:48
Ceas BENZING 12.07.23 16:48
Sincronizare 12.07.23 16:48
Por. imbarcati: 021
Nr Serie inel Culo
are
001 RO 22 1276624 M
002 RO 22 1276645 F
003 RO 22 1276606 M
004 RO 22 1276668 M
005 RO 22 0987385 F
00e¢ RO 22 1276667 F
007 RO 22 1276620 M
008 RO 22 1276641 M
009 RO 22 1276615 M
010 RO 22 0851128 F
011 RO 22 1276636 F
012 RO 22 1262585 M
013 RO 22 1276612 M
014 RO 22 1276631 F
015 RO 22 1276613 M
016 RO 22 1276640 M
017 RO 20 776955 F
018 RO 20 776981 M
019 RO 20 776965 F
020 RO 22 1276618 M
021 RO 22 1276621 M
Club, 1
x Mo XA
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Neeave -
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Crescator——"

RO-04 .37

BENZ
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Cod concurs
BENZING 48902299 sSw-4.7 HW-7.2

-+
Ay

Comisgia control

035209

N G Expres s

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

Teurib )

CUROEN ?t/ &7‘ ”

Impbarcare/Desigilare

251 275
8000A00A
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